We reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice. Kinshofer GmbH, 83666 Waakirchen, Germany12
Pallet ForkKM 401H hydraulically shifting &
tines with spindle adjustment
Package Pallet Fork KM 401H-1500 c
Type Load capacity Throat height Tine
length
Tine
spread Z
Tine dimensions Centre of Self weight
A (width x height) gravity
(kg) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
KM 401H-1500 c 1500 1000 – 1600 980 475 – 815 80 x 35 500 155
Package consists of: pallet fork, rotator KM 04 F, short connecting hoses KM 203 01(rotator to fork), upper suspension KM 501 4500,
protection chain KM 460 01
Pallet Fork KM 401H
Type Load capacity Throat height Tine
length
Tine
spread Z
Tine dimensions Centre of Self weight
A (width x height) gravity (w/o rotator)
(kg) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
KM 401H-1500-500 1500  1000 -1600 980 475 – 815 80 x 35 500 120
KM 401H-2000-500 2000  1000 -1600 980 495 – 835 100 x 35 500 135
KM 401H-2500-500 2500  1000 -1600 980 490 – 830 100 x 50 500 160
KM 401H-1500-600 1500  1000 -1600 1150 495 – 835 100 x 35 600 155
KM 401H-2000-600 2000  1000 -1600 1150 500 – 840 100 x 50 600 170
KM 401H-2500-600 2500  1000 -1600 1150 510 – 850 120 x 50 600 235
Package consists of: pallet fork, protection chain KM 460 01
Please note: a protection trellis or net is mandatory for loose material (EN 13255)
Accessories
Type Description